CCTV | Black Diamond SuperLED Illuminator
SuperLED powered by Black Diamond technology is the
industry’s first LED infrared illuminator designed to deliver
High-Fidelity performance in today’s digital world.
Black Diamond optimises the function of integrated digital
security systems in low-light and no-light conditions.
Surpassing the capabilities of conventional IR illuminators,
Black Diamond SuperLED’s Even Illumination lights the

inal on low power (internal applications)
Temperature Range -50 °C to +50 °C (-58 °F to +122 °F) max on full
power
Environmental IP67
Construction Robust, aluminum construction with acrylic front
fascia
Weight 4.2 kg (9.3 lb)
Dimensions 277 x 212 x 90 mm (10.9 x 8.3 x 3.5 in)
Colour Black anodised heat sink with black front fascia
Power Cable Supplied with 4 m (13 ft) of connecting lead
Bracket Wall mount U-bracket supplied
Performance Ranges
Model Beam
Pattern
Achievable Distance* HOV
BDS10-8DS 10° 300 m (985 ft) 42 m (138 ft)
BDS20-8DS 20° 200 m (660 ft) 70 m (230 ft)
BDS30-8DS 30° 160 m (525 ft) 85 m (280 ft)
BDS60-8DS 60° 110 m (360 ft) 130 m (425 ft)
BDS95-8DS 95° 90 m (295 ft) 200 m (655 ft)
BDS135-8DS 135° 56 m (185 ft) 270 m (885 ft)
*Actual illumination distance achieved is dependent on camera
and lens characteristics.
Power Supply (included)
Input 85 to 265 VAC (switch mode PSU)